   Globe  Control Valves
-
Trim Design
The range of Valves was developed to provide a cost effective, reliable and
easily maintained control valve capable of working in rigorous environments.
The quick change trim option provides for easily accessible seat and trim
components to minimize fitting and parts replacement times.
Stem guided contoured trim in both balanced and non balanced configuration
gives excellent rigidity and resistance to vibration and service wear.
The valve is designed to accommodate other products within the Dong Yang F&C
Unbalanced Style / Contoured Port Type / Micro Flow Control / Cryogenic Service /
Teflon Body / Teflon Port / Quick Change Type / Single Port
General & Model Numbering System 2
Specification 3
Valve Body Style 4
General  Selection  Information 5
Body  Materials 6
Carbon  Steel  or Low Alloy  Steel  / Stainless Steel 7
Alloytic  Port 8
Micro-Splined Low Flow Valve 9
Teflon  Body Globe Valve 10
3-Way  Type  Control Globe Valves 11
Bellows Seal Type 2-Way & 3-Way Globe Valve /  Cascade Trim 12
Single  Seat Globe & Angle (Unbalance) 13
Cv   Chart 14
Cv,  FL Tarvel Chart 15
Dimensions 16
Valve   Sizing 18
Control Valve Inherent Flow Characteristics 19
Model Numbering  System
G. Globe
A. Angle
F. Teflon
P. Contoured
H. Multi-Step
M. Micro Flow Port
S. Singleport
(Unbalanced)
C. Cage type
(Balanced)
DD. Diaph. Dir.Action
DR. Diaph. Rev.Action
CS. Spring Cylinder CD.
Double Cylinder HS.
Hydro. Cylinder EM.
Elector. Motor
Design by
Trim Type Body type Actuator type Actuator Size
General
Contents
s
Specification
Body
Size  1”to 12”
Body Style Globe, Angle, y-Globe, Micro Flow, Cryogenic, Teflon body
Pressure Rating ANSI 150 to 2500, 3000, 4500 / DIS
End Connection Flanged, Socket welded, Butt welded, Ring joint type, Others.
Trim Design Unbalanced
Bonnet Type Bolted design, Pressure seal design
Seat Leakage ANSI B16.104 / FCI 70.2
 Class IV(Standard), V(Optional), VI(Optional, Soft seat)
 MSS-SP-61(Optional)
Velocity Control Trim Multi-Hole, Cascade, Contoured
Characteristic Equal %, Linear, Modified %, Custom engineered
Standard Materials
Body & Bonnet A216 WCB / A105, A217 WC6 / A182 F11,
 A217 WC9 / A182 F22, A182  F91,
 Stainless steel, Titanium, Monel,
 Aluminium, Hastelloy, Aulloy, Others.